
 STAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

RANCHI 

 

 

School Fee Structure: 
 

Instruction Regarding Payment of School Fees: 

 

➢ All the fees and dues should be paid in cash/cheque/NEFT in between 9:00 am to 3:00 pm on 

working days (Monday to Saturday) 

 

➢ Monthly tuition fee is to be paid latest by 15th of each month, on failing the scheduled date to 

pay fee, he or she shall be liable to pay the fee with a late fine of Rs. 50/- per month 

 

➢ Since accounting is computerized no request for exemption in fees or late fine shall be 

entertained. 

 

➢ Parents will carefully keep the receipts issued by the school to them and produce as proof of the 

payment made if needed. 

 

➢ Fees for the month of JUNE, JANUARY & MARCH should be paid along with the fee of 

MAY, DECEMBER & FEBRUARY respectively other-wise the scheduled late fine shall be 

charged. 

 

➢ A sum of Rs. 50/-will be charged for a duplicate Fee Card. 

 

➢ Transfer Certificate/School Leaving Certificate will be issued only after recovery of all dues. 

 

➢ No student shall be allowed to take any examination unless all dues cleared up to date. 

 

➢ CBSE Board Registration & Examination Fee to be paid separately as and when notified 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                       Fee Annex – 2 

 

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW ADMISSION(2019-20) 
TO BE PAID AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SESSION IN APRIL 

 
 

REGISTRATION FEE FOR ALL CLASSES                  :                     500.00 

 

 

STD. VI, VII & VIII  

                                             Admission Fee                                                                    6500.00 

                                             Yearly Charges                        3000.00 

                     Monthly Fee (April)                       2150.00                   

                                            

                               ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Total                           11650.00  

                                ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   

STD. IX               

                                             Admission Fee                                                                      12000.00 

                                             Yearly Charges                            3000.00 

                     Monthly Fee (April)                           2450.00 

                                 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Total                             17450.00   

                                ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

STD. XI        Admission Fee                                                                          12000.00 

                                             Yearly Charges                                                        3000.00 

                     Monthly Fee (April, May & June)                                       10000.00 

                                  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Total                                25000.00  

                                  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   

 

  (No fresh Admission taken in Std. X & XII except transfer from other affiliated Schools ) 
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